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E 22,041.00 0.00 22,041.00
fAf 71 58,374.00 0.00 58,374.00
EHR 33,471.00 0.00 33,471.00
S 6,450.00 0.00 6,450.00
BLREIR %A 1) 3,960.00 0.00 3,960.00
PRI 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
[ 22,852.80 0.00 22,852.80
& T 36,480.00 0.00 36,480.00
nk 3,904.00 0.00 3,904.00
e 29,205.00 0.00 29,205.00
EUT 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
Wtk 29,700.00 0.00 29,700.00
3E 21,384.00 0.00 21,384.00
) 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
ES N E ) 73,398.60 0.00 73,398.60
iR EEIRAR 4,785.00 0.00 4,785.00
4L 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
ok % 300.00 0.00 300.00
iR 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
I K deh 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
Fkz 33,000.00 0.00 33,000.00
I ke 45,900.00 0.00 45,900.00
Sk 34,500.00 0.00 34,500.00
RS IR A R 3,960.00 0.00 3,960.00
R 518.40 0.00 518.40
bty 14,625.60 0.00 14,625.60
Bttt 24,106.50 0.00 24,106.50
e el 33,858.00 0.00 33,858.00
R 18,450.00 0.00 18,450.00
i 7,344.00 0.00 7,344.00
il 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00

BTUT e ul
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VAR I

20224104
R EAL: Pl TT AR KR S RA B S T LA
LEVEIN JS2 A 42 0 ARAS <40
S 109,613.28 0.00 109,613.28
1B 453 213K 382,741.46 0.00 382,741.46
ENYYEARLE S ECK 4,536.80 0.00 4,536.80
20005 M HEF 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FFN200 L F2 0 73 ALK 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
200 R L5 ALK 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
HN20024F I Hb 53 Bl A 1,090.00 0.00 1,090.00
20024 F L 531 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00
#N20034E LA ICK 5,578.00 0.00 5,578.00
BAN20034FFE LR -2,917.00 0.00 -2,917.00
HHN20044F 2% 53 BLAK -180.00 0.00 -180.00
BF1120054F £ HuF5 K -1,744.00 0.00 -1,744.00
N0 FEELL 53T 2,244.00 0.00 2,244.00
BRIk & 2,457.00 0.00 2,457.00
HN064F FLL 9 A 488.00 0.00 488.00
B N2007 421K 122.00 0.00 122.00
FHN2007EAEL S -2,759.00 0.00 -2,759.00
EN20084F- I 43 KK 30,001.00 0.00 30,001.00
P N2008 4 4L 4,572.00 0.00 4,572.00
B N20094F T HL ALK 1,244.00 0.00 1,244.00
FMOYHF L5 927.00 0.00 927.00
FINOLEAFELE LK 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
FN0FGELE 3 53 K 488.00 0.00 488.00
EANLE 3 53K 488.00 0.00 488.00
201 VEFELE 3 1,097.00 0.00 1,097.00
FANGRACE A A WD 7,312.00 0.00 7,312.00
FAN20 124F - ik 5 ek 1,219.00 0.00 1,219.00
FAN2012F LS ALK 1,341.00 0.00 1,341.00
1 N20 L34 Y19 SO ALK 7,312.00 0.00 7,312.00
HEAN20134E4 A ALk Sy Ak 17,664.00 0.00 17,664.00
FANBAEIR U AR (=10 2,437.00 0.00 2,437.00
EN20 13FE L 53T 5,938.00 0.00 5,938.00
FAN 1A P SR 244.00 0.00 244.00
FAN20 14EEL L 13,432.00 0.00 13,432.00
FN20158 gk S EC K 244.00 0.00 244.00
FAN20154FE L LK 1,707.00 0.00 1,707.00
EAN20 1647 HhBK SM G K 244.00 0.00 244.00
FN20 164EA22 A 1,828.00 0.00 1,828.00
N0 179 KOG 488.00 0.00 488.00

EADEEI VT QU240 |




PLAT K

4 &

2022410 H
RRBAL: i AR X B S EL PF IS it Ml i
R RSN LA 4 RAT 4
- 244.00 0.00 244.00
ke 244.00 0.00 244.00
FAN201 TAELS) LK 10,402.00 0.00 10,402.00
b 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
g 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
Bk L 5,748.00 0.00 5,748.00
YRR 950.00 0.00 950.00
FAN20184FE32. 8184 RTAiF bk 44,335.00 0.00 44,335.00
{ N 17,549.00 0.00 17,549.00
Ak 17,549.00 0.00 17,549.00
@Bl 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
e B 5 487.00 0.00 487.00
FN32. 8184+h (K4 MLk 5,850.00 0.00 5,850.00
b 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
I 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
IV B 2 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
HAN20184E 28 531 3,704.00 0.00 3,704.00
- 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
il 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
FN20194Ep K50 AE 2,732.00 0.00 2,732.00
b= 244.00 0.00 244.00
ey 244.00 0.00 244.00
VRES 244.00 0.00 244.00
R e 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HN2019FEL 53/ 20,756.00 0.00 20,756.00
Bixs s 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
{2 - 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
i 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
[ 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
20204E T AR RS 12, 5495 10,925.00 0.00 10,925.00
ERCIIN E I 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
7 - 975.00 0.00 975.00
g 975.00 0.00 975.00
URES 975.00 0.00 975.00
FN20204E22 M e 30,208.00 0.00 30,208.00
X 9,452.00 0.00 9,452.00
CRVEII ¢ 3 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
17 - 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
g 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00

DT RO QRN |



VAR

20225E10 H
RARPAL: LT R X KB & TE L BT Ml G
AT AN N A < T 440 KAt A
[REES 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
EEN202 L4 PRKCYT EL 4 ‘ ~ _,a”' 2,610.00 0.00 2,610.00
i ”\LL 7 M,.sﬁ#’ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TEDS ’ 878.00 0.00 878.00
ph= 244.00 0.00 244.00
fhig 244,00 0.00 244.00
VRS 244.00 0.00 244.00
FAN2021FE AN R OE TRE33. 56T HME K 26,092.00 0.00 26,092.00
G| 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
IZESIS 8,781.00 0.00 8,781.00
;- 2,437.00 0.00 2,437.00
i 2,437.00 0.00 2,437.00
FRIS 2,437.00 0.00 2,437.00
PHN2021 2% 53 iid 20,875.00 0.00 20,875.00
(E& 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
R 7,025.00 0.00 7,025.00
k= 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
i 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
I b2 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
EIN2022E Y PRRE | 12 R 5 G KM 22 177 122 5 RS FiE AL 75,672.33 0.00 75,672.33
i 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
(Gt 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
LB 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
BEIK 11,416.00 0.00 11,416.00
- 3,169.00 0.00 3,169.00
W&k 11,416.00 0.00 11,416.00
g 3,169.00 0.00 3,169.00
Rfipte 4,333.33 0.00 4,333.33
I e 5 3,169.00 0.00 3,169.00
20224 K SM L 2,036.83 0.00 2,036.83
i+ 666.50 0.00 666.50
R4 430.00 0.00 430.00
TSR 377.00 0.00 377.00
- 105.00 0.00 105.00
B 105.00 0.00 105.00
Pfle 143.33 0.00 143.33
RS 105.00 0.00 105.00
LR 105.00 0.00 105.00
20224F2 5 #48. 92057 EHL 25451 Fb 122 2,400.50 0.00 2,400.50
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BT R B 4E R

20224E10H
RREAAL: LT AR I VRS A LAY
RS SN LA 48 CL A <A ARAT A
RS 583.50 0.00 583.50
i 570.00 0.00 570.00
Bk 501.00 0.00 501.00
= 139.00 0.00 139.00
fihok 139.00 0.00 139.00
Pl 190.00 0.00 190.00
VRS 139.00 0.00 139.00
LR 139.00 0.00 139.00
fRf 81,559.75 0.00 81,559.75
Tl 35,678.00 0.00 35,678.00
20234 35,678.00 0.00 35,678.00
Jefl 251,757.97 0.00 251,757.97
ENRRE 4 191,471.83 0.00 191,471.83
WA EE A 3 EEATIE I 55 A L 578.59 0.00 578.59
I AR Sk 2,884.55 0.00 2,884.55
WEE (B &) 17,917.60 0.00 17,917.60
iR % H 3,032.40 0.00 3,032.40
TERRIRE £ 26,848.00 0.00 26,848.00
b 25,348.00 0.00 25,348.00
HhBLiE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRS 500.00 0.00 500.00
IEGWw 9,025.00 0.00 9,025.00
THRAEZ R 356,609.00 0.00 356,609.00
& il 9,731,150.96 59,047.80 9,672,103.16
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W& W XX

4

N AR

20224£10 H

RRRAL: Pl AR PRI S EL TN Gt Bfz: e
5 ol HooM e N & @i X 4w EN % T A

0 (Mg X /‘ 0.00 0.00 752.66

| :@g*m# R mjﬂk R} ﬁ’ﬁ Iiﬁ& ‘% A i 2022-10-20 0.00 300.00 45266

2 bl BRIRE AL St (248 | 2022-10-20 0.00 80.00 372.66

3 (B A BRI (IHTER 15K 2022-10-21 2,000.00 0.00 2,372.66

4 | BRI ARIEBF e TNl BR SR R S 1R 2022-10-21 0.00 295.00 2,077.66

5 |fTBREMRRS2022. 7-9 Fim b (PR SEL15k) | 2022-10-21 0.00 450.00 1,627.66

6 [SHERRROCR R TP & A AERELK (B 140 2022-10-21 0.00 650.00 977.66

T | EIRBOK Sk S B (R S 15K 2022-10-26 0.00 12.00 965.66

& it 2,000.00 1,787.00
wﬁﬁfﬁ)\zjﬂ AE G~ mrsA: 51‘;3 A e
s

FLow M (QIEE2NED |




AT

e 3¢

4

n AR

20224E10 4
RFEAL: AT R X Vb AR A R4 B I St AT T
5 ] 3 (R ] QNI 1 X 4 = i ZF AN
0 |JwIRA 0.00 0.00 27,874,362.62
1 gf%%gﬁ&ﬁﬁmwwﬁﬂﬂﬂ@m 2022-10-06 0.00 334.72 27,874,027.90
2 | CHR2022. 1-4 ) fiL 4 2022-10-08 48,640.00 0.00 27,922,667.90
g |WESCHZO2. 2RISR Q262G 5000 40.08 1,360.00 0.00 27,924,027.90
4 A g 2022, 5-8 F fil4x 2022-10-08 48,640.00 0.00 27,972,667.90
5 |2 42022, 1-8 A T % 2022-10-08 960.00 0.00 27,973,627.90
6 |k cAs2022. 9 A HL 4 2022-10-08 2,150.00 0.00 27,975,777.90
7 |iksCAS2022. 9 AR 2022-10-08 30.00 0.00 27,975,807.90
8 |2 m2022. 2-8 F L% Bl 4 2022-10-08 8,368.00 0.00 27,984,175.90
9 [WriM&II2022. 107 fl4: 2022-10-08 45,900.00 0.00 28,030,075.90
10 |iridanat2022. 10 F fLSE R 4 2022-10-08 4,590.00 0.00 28,034,665.90
11 | &0%t2022. 10 F TAE 3 2022-10-08 1,200.00 0.00 28,035,865.90
12 | aat2022. 105 # 4 2022-10-08 10,710.00 0.00 28,046,575.90
13 | BCES 2022, 107 #LET R4 2022-10-08 1,071.00 0.00 28,047,646.90
14 Wi s)at2022. 10 A P 2022-10-08 200.00 0.00 28,047,846.90
15 |l RGeS0 652022, 8. 16-9. 15F1 fil 4 2022-10-09 2,150.00 0.00 28,049,996.90
16 |l fESrhR2022. 8. 16-9. 15 fiL & fi 4 2022-10-09 215.00 0.00 28,050,211.90
17 Rl BE T FR2022. 8. 16-9. 15 TAE % 2022-10-09 30.00 0.00 28,050,241.90
18 | A mHFR1B2022. T-8 3 il 4 2022-10-09 7,000.00 0.00 28,057,241.90
19 |WAREEHFA 1B2022. T-8 F il 4 2022-10-09 10,428.40 0.00 28,067,670.30
20 AR AMFIS 152022, T-8 5 DA 2022-10-09 100.00 0.00 28,067,770.30
21 |l 2022, 7-12 A fil 4 2022-10-10 52,483.20 0.00 28,120,253.50
22 [ Aur2022, - 12 A FLSE B 4 2022-10-10 5,248.32 0.00 28,125,501.82
23 |3 2022, 7-12 8 PAE B 2022-10-10 480.00 0.00 28,125,981.82
24 (WiR1R62022. T-12 A L4 2022-10-10 10,080.00 0.00 28,136,061.82
25 [ i1R 62022, 7-12 7 fl 65 Bl 4 2022-10-10 1,008.00 0.00 28,137,069.82
26 [ i8R 62022, 7-12 8 TA: 2 2022-10-10 120.00 0.00 28,137,189.82
27 [l 6R2022. 9H HiL 4 2022-10-11 54,001.20 0.00 28,191,191.02
28 | F5 6812022, 9 F HLEE L4 2022-10-11 5,400.12 0.00 28,196,591.14
29 |6 f52022. 9F PE R 2022-10-11 340.00 0.00 28,196,931.14
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H

T W 3¢

4

N AR

20224E10H
REEAL: Al R I & TEE TR G YT
5 fiki P (S QN g X B & W & il 7ZF N
30 | AR 2022 795 FiLA: 2022-10-11 16,947.00 0.00 28,213,878.14
31 |l 7 M 2022, 7*9}31{:&%1‘%5@: 2022-10-11 1,695.00 0.00 28,215,573.14
32 |WAEHR2022. 708 T 2022-10-11 300.00 0.00 28,215,873.14
33 gﬁf@fé&%%m@’wz“zz'm/'\)\ng 2022-10-11 0.00 39.06 28,215,834.08
3q |ROTSRIE CIRHIIZY) 202210611 5H - 5099 10.11 2,618.00 0.00 28,218,452.08
35 (Lo A CHRIROID) 2022106511511 5095 1011 261.80 0.00 28,218,713.88
36 f‘gﬁ%ﬂﬁwﬁ”ﬁkﬁmz‘“’mﬂ%ﬁ( 2022-10-11 0.00 10,376.96 28,208,336.92
37 T RS R2022. 9 F HE R (1) 2022-10-11 0.00 37,970.11 28,170,366.81
38 |t MEW2022. 10. 6-11. 51 P 2022-10-11 20.00 0.00 28,170,386.81
39 W% R2022. T-9H Fil4: 2022-10-11 16,524.00 0.00 28,186,910.81
g [HRSBLERIL RBERIENE | 20259011 0.00 4,556.41 28,182,354.40
41 |KZEFER2022. 7-9 A HLE R 2022-10-11 1,652.40 0.00 28,184,006.80
42 |25 R2022. 7-9 5 DA% 2022-10-11 150.00 0.00 28,184,156.80
43 PSR HE2022. 1-12 AHLE: (E8787%) 2022-10-11 29,722.00 0.00 28,213,878.80
a4 [KBREOIER022, 1-12 1 T2E 2022-10-11 240.00 0.00 28,214,118.80
45 llliflf’l“&llé BRTLR4) 2022. 1-12 7 fL S B 2022-10-11 240.00 0.00 28.214,358.80
46 |l (SRTEMS) 2022, 1-127 T4 | 2022-10-11 240.00 0.00 28,214,598.80
AT [IRBREIE (BREMS) 2022, 1-12 7 L 2022-10-11 6,000.00 0.00 28,220,598.80
48 it/ézlf?.&'.‘l{'é (ERFELSY ) 2022, 1-12 7 FL % R 2022-10-11 360,00 0:60 28,220,058.80
49 |WBRE 2022, 1-2 4 14 2022-10-11 12,870.00 0.00 28,233,828.80
50 [l B 2022, 12 T 2022-10-11 200.00 0.00 28,234,028.80
51 [l B 2022, 10-12 7 fiLEE B 4 2022-10-11 765.00 0.00 28,234,793.80
52 [camtaA2022. 7-8 7 fil & 2022-10-11 122,400.00 0.00 28,357,193.80
53 [casHE 2022, -8 LGB 4 2022-10-11 12,240.00 0.00 28,369,433.80
54 (a0, T8 T2 2 2022-10-11 3,200.00 0.00 28,372,633.80
55 [IscamtEfz002. 78 fil 4 2022-10-11 9,900.00 0.00 28,382,533.80
56 |CIB4E 2022, T-8 A S5 R4 2022-10-11 990.00 0.00 28,383,523.80
57 |WamsE2022. -8 Tt 2022-10-11 200.00 0.00 28,383,723.80
58 |l IE 42022, -8 H 4 2022-10-11 10,200.00 0.00 28,393,923.80
59 (s 2022, 7-8 A fL 6% B 4 2022-10-11 1,020.00 0.00 28,394,943.80




w AT

e 32

4l

~ AR

20224108
AR BN ol i RO R (0 & (E 2 BF G fL AT
s ] % (T e N 4 i Xt & A & i ZTN
60 [WaiE A 2022, 78 FITA: 2 2022-10-11 200.00 0.00 28,395,143.80
61 [IEkiE A 2022, 7-8 LS 2022-10-11 14,850.00 0.00 28,409,993.80
62 [WErtEA2022. 7-8 A LT 4 2022-10-11 1,485.00 0.00 28,411,478.80
63 |IaptE 2022, -8 F DA% 2022-10-11 200.00 0.00 28,411,678.80
64 [ISURLIK2022. 1-6 7 fiL 4 2022-10-11 42,768.00 0.00 28,454,446.80
65 (TR SERR2022. 1-6 7 AL % 2022-10-11 180.00 0.00 28,454,626.80
66 |{TPZET#52022. 98 L# (ffh#) 2022-10-11 0.00 20,716.94 28,433,909.86
67 ”ﬁ}%’%ﬁﬁzwzﬂ*)ﬁH#T’VE‘%B”"W" 2022-10-11 0.00 7,400.00 28,426,509.86
68 |{TIh A A 512022, 9F T8 (1) 2022-10-11 0.00 16,853.60 28,409,656.26
T TR R T N LA 3
69 : {EEEE KrRI2022. 9 A a2 (HHRZE33Kk | 2022-10-11 0.00 1,100.01 28,408,556.25
70 Iﬂgti‘gg’” TRRIEE22 ORI C o005 4014 0.00 1,452.38 28,407,103.87
71 gﬁi%i@wwmwmﬁﬁlm/’g’ﬁ( 2022-10-12 0.00 93,969.65 28,313,134.22
72 L{Efjﬁfg"ﬂqu(’Hﬁ%’#m( 2022-10-12 0.00 91,128.11 28,222,006.11
73 [WiSERBE2022. 5-9 A L4 2022-10-12 24,750.00 0.00 28,246,756.11
74 |WCiREEHE2022. 5-9 F HLETRL 4 2022-10-12 2,475.00 0.00 28,249,231.11
75 |iiER 2022, 5-9 4 TAE % 2022-10-12 500.00 0.00 28,249,731.11
76 iR AR L2022, 10 il 4 2022-10-13 20,000.00 0.00 28,269,731.11
77 |BlReE 52022, 107 BA:= % 2022-10-13 100.00 0.00 28,269,831.11
78 (IR 42022. 4. 5-7. 4 FLfil 4 2022-10-13 16,949.00 0.00 28,286,780.11
79 |[WBRETR2022. 4. 5-7. 4 Fl fl 4 2022-10-13 12,751.00 0.00 28,299,531.11
80 |l (92022, 4. 5-7. 4 DA% 2022-10-13 120.00 0.00 28,299,651.11
81 |z 2022, 1-6 A Hl 4 2022-10-14 56,580.00 0.00 28,356,231.11
82 |4 MI2022. 104 #4: 2022-10-14 2,982.00 0.00 28,359,213.11
83 | IKUBR S MI2022. 10 ) HLEE £ & 2022-10-14 298.20 0.00 28,359,511.31
84 [IRIR%#12022. 107 PA:3% 2022-10-14 20.00 0.00 28,359,531.31
85 [IZiR %2022, 10 A P 2022-10-14 20.00 0.00 28,359,551.31
86 |Iifilk2022. -8 F Ml 4 2022-10-14 24,000.00 0.00 28,383,551.31
87 | ift2022. 7-8 7 TE % 2022-10-14 200.00 0.00 28,383,751.31
88 (& B 2022, -6 4 PE 2022-10-14 600.00 0.00 28,384,351.31
89 f)»*r’ré‘;ﬁ*%ll&kﬁ’%‘)\*}('—“ﬁ%ﬁﬂi‘élﬁ)ﬁ’x (P24t 2022-10-14 0.00 3.000.00 28.381.351.31
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W

T il X

4

N AR

20224104
RN Al h R I S TEEHE IS 1 B
5 i s Ho ] B N 4 & W R w ZF A
90 | EM CERalELEE) 2022, 10 7 HL4: 2022-10-18 7,347.00 0.00 28,388,698.31
91 | f&Hii2022. 1053 PAE B 2022-10-18 50.00 0.00 28,388,748.31
92 |k HA=2022. 9-10 A Fl4: 2022-10-18 9,680.00 0.00 28,398,428.31
93 |rdkHA=2022. 9-10 4 DA% 2022-10-18 120.00 0.00 28,398,548.31
94 |2k HAT2022. LOA fL4: 2022-10-18 2,640.00 0.00 28,401,188.31
95 |4 {2022, 107 PAE 2022-10-18 20.00 0.00 28,401,208.31
96 |z 2022, 9 A fil4x 2022-10-18 12,000.00 0.00 28,413,208.31
97 |t RrE2022. 9 A B 2022-10-18 100.00 0.00 28,413,308.31
98 | FR{R2E2022. 5. 10-8. 9H fil 4 2022-10-20 3,000.00 0.00 28,416,308.31
99 |l #kiR 2022, 5. 10-8. 9 fiL4: 2022-10-20 12,206.40 0.00 28,428,514.71
100 |HesB&E2022. 5. 10-8. 9 BAEH 2022-10-20 90.00 0.00 28,428,604.71
101 BB HAE2022. 1. 10-7. 91 fiL 4 2022-10-20 27,648.00 0.00 28,456,252.71
102 [Was k2022, 7. 10-8. 9 fiL & 2022-10-20 4,608.00 0.00 28,460,860.71
103 (g fiA:2022. 7. 10-8. 91| {55 2022-10-20 460.80 0.00 28,461,321.51
104 gk 42022, 1. 10-8. 9] B4 2022-10-20 210.00 0.00 28,461,531.51
105 |If 5252 £62022. 10 A Fl 4 2022-10-20 4,290.00 0.00 28,465,821.51
106 | RE#2022. 10 A P 2022-10-20 100.00 0.00 28,465,921.51
107 |tk aali2022. 7-10 A 4 2022-10-20 48,000.00 0.00 28,513,921.51
108 | ikiali2022. 7-10 3 TAE 2022-10-20 400.00 0.00 28,514,321.51
109 |5 /R m12022. 1-12 8 ALk 2022-10-21 6,600.00 0.00 28,520,921.51
110 (&R EE2022. 6-12 7 fil 4 2022-10-21 4,523.75 0.00 28,525,445 .26
111 | BEE2022. 4-12 A fl 4 2022-10-21 4,127.07 0.00 28,529,572.33
112 [ic fif 552022, 1-12 7 #l 4 2022-10-21 23,760.00 0.00 28,553,332.33
113 (fHP B2 HAR L (BRI L3k 2022-10-21 0.00 2,000.00 28,551,332.33
114 [fHERBARIR20224F 1 (28 (fiH13%) 2022-10-26 0.00 210.72 28,551,121.61
115 '@iﬁ‘éf&&ﬁ&”&Ez"m‘:‘mﬁ HIREE ) 2002.10-26 0.00 158,757.30 28,392,364.31
116 [WCIFR B 2022, 3-10 A L4 2022-10-26 51,480.00 0.00 28,443,844.31
117 SR B HE2022. 3-10 3 PAE % 2022-10-26 800.00 0.00 28,444,644.31
118 |t BRE IR0 £ Tl (X3 =) B4 4 2022-10-26 750.00 0.00 28,445,394.31
119 Moxl-R 2022, 7-8 A fil 4 2022-10-26 5,280.00 0.00 28,450,674.31
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120 |-k HE2022. 7-8 7 T , '2"022-10-26 80.00 0.00 28,450,754.31
121 o a2z, -8 A IBRRER U | 2022-10-26 528.00 0.00 28,451,282.31
122 | Heig A 2022, 9-10 A L4 2022-10-26 37,800.00 0.00 28,489,082.31
123 |l 12022, 9-10 4 FLEEBL 4 2022-10-26 2,000.00 0.00 28,491,082.31
124 [lga 92022, 9-10 A 2L % 2022-10-26 300.00 0.00 28,491,382.31
125 |Wcifalibr2022. 7-9 A 4 2022-10-26 30,000.00 0.00 28,521,382.31
126 |cisdlibz2022. 7-9 A L 4 2022-10-26 147,936.00 0.00 28,669,318.31
127 |IihiikR2022. 7-9 5 A2 2022-10-26 1,200.00 0.00 28,670,518.31
128 | thlikr2022. 7-9 F fL 4 2022-10-26 11,700.00 0.00 28,682,218.31
129 |ihlkR2022. 7-9 A HL 4 2022-10-26 14,040.00 0.00 28,696,258.31
130 | irilibrz022. 7-9 7 P2 % 2022-10-26 210.00 0.00 28,696,468.31
131 | B EL20224F9 AR R G (L) 2022-10-26 0.00 14,600.00 28,681,868.31
132 ﬁg‘m -3 20710 19FHRILBE CHE | 5055 10.06 0.00 9,100.00 28,672,768.31
133 |z 2022, 3. 15-6. 141 fL4 2022-10-26 10,500.00 0.00 28,683,268.31
134 |z 52 E2022. 3. 15-6. 14H fL4 2022-10-26 9,722.40 0.00 28,692,990.71
135 |z 2022, 3. 15-6. L4 T2 2% 2022-10-26 300.00 0.00 28,693,290.71
136 |lsiz 5 B2022. 3. 25-6. 24 F L4 2022-10-26 10,500.00 0.00 28,703,790.71
137 |55 2022, 3. 25-6. 24 F fiL 4 2022-10-26 10,514.40 0.00 28,714,305.11
138 sz 2022, 3. 25-6. 24 DA% 2022-10-26 150.00 0.00 28,714,455.11
139 |k RalENE2022. 10 FiL4 2022-10-26 6,570.00 0.00 28,721,025.11
140 |ielRaedE2022. 10 A FL 5 B 4 2022-10-26 657.00 0.00 28,721,682.11
141 |ffRatei2022. 10 7 TAE % 2022-10-26 100.00 0.00 28,721,782.11
142 |\l 2022, 6- 127 FiL 4 2022-10-26 6,720.00 0.00 28,728,502.11
143 |eiR E42022. 6-12 8 PAE% 2022-10-26 210.00 0.00 28,728,712.11
144 IR T 002022, 7-12 7 HLGE 1 4 2022-10-26 672.00 0.00 28,729,384.11
tas | LA e T A2 B A% 5095 10,26 0.00 480.60 28,728,903.51
146 %li’;’}fl A, B SR s 20221026 0.00 4,834.82 28,724,068.69
147 |BR02022. 4-6 F LG 2022-10-28 91,584.00 0.00 28,815,652.69
148 |1k 02022, 4-6 F FLSE B 4 2022-10-28 9,158.40 0.00 28,824,811.09
149 [IelE w2022, 4-6 F BAE 2022-10-28 300.00 0.00 28,825,111.09
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150 |WelRfhite CRIUED 2022, 9- 12 F Fl 4 2022-10-28 1,280.00 0.00 28,826,391.09
161 [MeBiehse CRIR- 2023, 1-2 AT 2022-10-28 640.00 0.00 28,827,031.09
152 [WRERfE CRIED 2022.9-2023. 28 PR | 2022-10-28 120.00 0.00 28,827,151.09
153 ll)&(l&’f:ffﬁ!é CEMES) 2022, 3-6 F K #% (B 148 2022-10-28 88.70 0.00 28 82723979
154 ll)&(l%'ffﬁi}é CRUEE) 2022, 5-9 F M 8% (BRHAG 2022-10-28 738.50 0.00 28,827,978.29
155 [fik$%2022. 7-9F fil 4 2022-10-28 11,016.00 0.00 28,838,994.29
156 [k #2022, 7-9 F LS5 Fi 4 2022-10-28 1,101.60 0.00 28,840,095.89
157 |oki2022. 7-9 7 TA: 2 2022-10-28 240.00 0.00 28,840,335.89
158 [l k2022, 4-6 F fil 4x 2022-10-28 15,000.00 0.00 28,855,335.89
159 |l 52 5k2022. 4-6 A fil 4 2022-10-28 14,700.00 0.00 28,870,035.89
160 i +% k2022, 4-6 3 TA= 3% 2022-10-28 300.00 0.00 28,870,335.89
161 |sBRit 52022, 10A M4 (MR ZZ154K) 2022-10-28 52,660.00 0.00 28,922,995.89
162 |z P2022. 9 Al 4 2022-10-31 32,032.00 0.00 28,955,027.89
163 |z 2022, 9 T o 2022-10-31 100.00 0.00 28,955,127.89
164 i 02022, 10A fL4 (3933056/4, ) 2022-10-31 11,668.00 0.00 28,966,795.89
165 g@%ﬁgﬁim@ﬁﬁﬁtK’%J’m@*” 2022-10-31 23,589.01 0.00 28,990,384.90
166 | A FR2022. 7-10 F fil4: 2022-10-31 38,940.00 0.00 29,029,324.90
167 (I feRHE (BB 2022, 1-6 4 fil 4 2022-10-31 3,000.00 0.00 29,032,324.90
168 Il%ﬁf}% CEEE) 2021 10-2022. 6H B | 5005 40.31 1,486.70 0.00 29,033,811.60
169 ;!{%ﬁg;ﬁ CHUB) 2021.8-2022. 68K C [ 000 1034 323.10 0.00 29,034,134.70
170 iskms2021. (2 A FLG: 1915256/, ) 2022-10-31 9,000.00 0.00 29,043,134.70
171 |ikmB2021. 12 TAE 8 2022-10-31 150.00 0.00 29,043,284.70
172 (lskms2022. 1 AfLE 1915256/ . ) 2022-10-31 9,444.00 0.00 29,052,728.70
173 |eskmg2022. 1 A L4 (1915256/8, ) 2022-10-31 12,806.00 0.00 29,065,534.70
174 B AIE 2022, 107 fiL4: 2022-10-31 6,150.00 0.00 29,071,684.70
175 AR SIE2022. 10 F LSS B8 4 2022-10-31 615.00 0.00 29,072,299.70
176 (RIS 2022, 107 T 2022-10-31 50.00 0.00 29,072,349.70
177 |SBRAERR2022. 7-10 A FLE R4 2022-10-31 3,894.00 0.00 29,076,243.70
178 (I BRAEFR2022. 7-10 F TAE 9% 2022-10-31 400.00 0.00 29,076,643.70
179 [BRRIZ2022. 6. 15-9. 141 & 2022-10-31 45,900.00 0.00 29,122,543.70
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180 |WOMRPRIZ2022. 6. 15:9. 101 fILEE B 4 2022-10-31 4,590.00 0.00 29,127,133.70
181 IR FRIZ2022. 6. 15-9. 1TFFBAE 2022-10-31 1,200.00 0.00 29,128,333.70
182 |t 4a 2022, 10 7 fil 4x 2022-10-31 18,268.88 0.00 29,146,602.58
183 |z imim2022. 10 HLEE B 2022-10-31 365.30 0.00 29,146,967.88
184 |Wimim2022. 10 TA: 3 2022-10-31 100.00 0.00 29,147,067.88
1gs (o EHtE EEIRA S0 10,222 000 1034 19,140.00 000  29,166207.88
186 {01 BIAH) BAIRATINL10.222 1 5000 10,81 240.00 000  29,166,447.88
187 |2 /k£02022. 4 AHLE: 1100076/, ) 2022-10-31 8,000.00 0.00 29,174,447.88
188 [e k2022, 4 F L 4 2022-10-31 15,903.00 0.00 29,190,350.88
189 [ife 4 HE 2022, 4 F T/ 2022-10-31 100.00 0.00 29,190,450.88
190 [WeAHE£2022. 5 fLG: (15903,6/, ) | 2022-10-31 3,997.00 0.00 29,194,447.88
& it 1,798,966.65 478,881.39
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